Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №24 в микрорайоне №194

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408521.18
	1220544.09
	35°10'55''
	10.12
	1-2

	2
	408529.45
	1220549.92
	70°16'52''
	11.29
	2-3

	3
	408533.26
	1220560.55
	152°11'34''
	6.60
	3-4

	4
	408527.42
	1220563.63
	251°08'03''
	8.41
	4-5

	5
	408524.70
	1220555.67
	230°01'01''
	10.75
	5-6

	6
	408517.79
	1220547.43
	315°25'32''
	4.76
	6-1


	Площадь
	0.0127 га     126.76 кв.м.

	Периметр
	51.94 м.


